

જાણક વિગત ધરાવી શકાય છે એવિડેન્સ છે ના.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સાધુદેન સંલગ્ન - 3061 (N.D.B)

DIVISION

ગામીડ કાર્થ વિભાગ કાર્થ સંલગ્ન બંદોબાસ

SUB-DIVISION

કાર્થ ડેપુટી સંલગ્ન - 5મીલગી

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of package NO -					
MMGRBY - NDB - BRRP-642 - Jehanabad					
under Hulasgani block.					
(Dhavel bigha Pakki Sadak to Bhediya to (atak))					
Agency: - Sri Ravi Ranjan Kumar.					
Agreement No - 17/SBD/2024-25 dt. 02/11/24					
Date of Commencement (as per w/order): 23/10/24					
Date of completion (as per w/order): - 22/10/25					
Rate @ 19.99 % below as per BOQ.					
Item No - 01 Providing & fixing of working benchmark					
pillars - - - - - E/I					
10 x 30.00 m = 300.00 m					
10 x 30.00 m = 300.00 m					
10 x 30.00 m = 300.00 m					
5 x 30.00 m = 150.00 m					
5 x 30.00 m = 150.00 m					
1 x 10.00 m = 10.00 m					
Total = 1210.00 m					
= 1.21 Km.					

Continuatc:.

Let on A/c bill dt- 15/02/25

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of Package No -					
MMCHSY NDB-ARRP 682 -Jehanabad					
Dhawal Bigha Rikki Sedak to Bhedya					
to a tank.					
Agency: - Sot Ravi Ranjan Kumar.					
Agreement No. 14/SAD/2024-25 dt- 02/11/24					
Date of commencement (as per work order): - 23/10/24					
Date of completion (as per work order): - 22/10/25					
Actual date of completion: - In Progress.					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Particulars of items of work					
benchmark - - - - - E/L					
Qty 47p-01 of TMA					
1.21 Km @ Rs. 4375.37 per Km @ Rs. 5294.00					
Item No-02					
Clearing and grubbing road					
land - - - - - E/L					
Qty 47p-02 of TMA					
0.85 Hs @ Rs. 76947.02 per Hs @ Rs. 65405.00					
Item No-03					
Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit. E/L					
Lead 1000 m					
Qty 47p-04 of TMA					
770.74 m ³ @ Rs. 258.72 per m ³ @ Rs. 199406.00					
Continuation to file Rs. 270105.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			BF = B.		270105.00
<u>Item No-04</u>	Construction of Subgrade				
	for eastern shoulder - - E/I				
	Lead upto 1000 m.				
2619.90	m ³	VP-09 of TMB			
832.50	m ³	VP-11 of TMB			
559.20	m ³	VP-12 of TMB			
4011.60	m ³ @ Rs.	321.31	Per m ³ = Rs.		1288967.00
<u>Item No-05</u>	Construction of C.S.B. - - E/I				
	Qty VP-11 of TMB				
989.70	m ³ @ Rs.	1967.50	Per m ³ = Rs.		1947235.00
<u>Item No-19</u>	Providing & Fixing of logs				
	board - - - - E/I				
	Qty VP-02 of TMB.				
L No. @ Rs.	11318.60	each	= Rs.		11319.00
<u>Item No-21</u>	Providing & Fixing of Citizen				
	Information Board - - E/I				
	Qty VP-02 of TMB.				
L No. @ Rs.	11318.60	each	= Rs.		11319.00
<u>Item No-22</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
	for structures - - E/I				
	Qty VP-04 of TMB.				
46.99	m ³ @ Rs.	405.80	Per m ³ = Rs.		19069.00
<u>Item No-23</u>	Providing M-15 (PC:112.5:5)				
	as levelling course - - E/I				
Continuation to Sch. 3548014.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = B.	3548019.00
				Pty V/P - 05 of TMB.	
				6.16 m ³ @ B. 5232.68 per m ³ = B.	35929.00
<u>Item No-27</u>				Providing concrete for plain reinforced concrete	
				M-20	
				40.31 m ³ V/P. 05 of TMB.	
				5.19 m ³ V/P. 06 of TMB.	
				45.50 m ³ @ B. 6238.21 per m ³ = B.	283893.00
<u>Item No-25</u>				Providing and laying rein forced cement concrete	
				pipe V/P of communication.	
				Pty V/P - 06 of TMB.	
				22.50 m @ B. 3239.07 per m = B.	72873.00
<u>Item No-28</u>				Castwork in encasement for structure	
				81.75 m ³ V/P. 06 of TMB.	
				0.77 m ³ V/P. 07 of TMB.	
				82.52 m ³ @ B. 405.80 per m ³ = B.	32299.00
<u>Item No-29</u>				Sand filling in foundation trenching	
				Pty V/P. 08 of TMB.	
				1.259 m ³ @ B. 529.78 per m ³ = B.	669.00
<u>Item No-30</u>				Providing M5 (1:2:5) concrete for plain/reinforced	

Continuation Total B. 3973628.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		3973 628.00
concrete in open foundation					
complete - - - -				E/I	
8.96 m ³ v/p. 07 of TMB					
2.00 m ³ v/p. 08 of TMB					
10.96 m ³ @ B. 5832.68 per m ³ = B.					63885.00
<u>Item No-31</u> Brick masonry work in					
cement mortar (CM 1:4) in					
foundation complete - - - -				E/I	
44.27 m ³ v/p. 07 of TMB					
44.093 m ³ @ B. 6093.67 per m ³ = B.					268686.00
<u>Item No-32</u> Brick masonry in Cement					
mortar (CM 1:4) - - - -				E/I	
Qty v/p. 08 of TMB					
22.032 m ³ @ B. 6432.74 per m ³ = B.					141726.00
<u>Item No-33</u> plain/reinforced cement					
concrete (M20) in substructure					
complete - - - -				E/I	
Qty v/p. 09 of TMB					
3.828 m ³ @ B. 6736.37 per m ³ = B.					25787.00
<u>Item No-35</u> providing and laying rein-					
forced cement concrete in					
superstructure (Deck slab					
M25) - - - -				E/I	

Continuation Total = B. 4473712.00

Continuation